

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil).....
(CC.3034-3035/2001)

(From the judgement and order dated 13/12/2000 in MC 7103/2000
and MC 7322/1999 arising out of OJC 2989/99 of The HIGH COURT
OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

BIRANCHI NARAYAN MISHRA Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

ADMINISTRATOR, SHRI JAGANNATH TEMPLE&ORS Respondent (s)

(for permission to file SLP)

Date : 04/05/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

For Petitioner (s) Mr. P.N. Misra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S. Misra, Adv.
Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J
.SP2

Permission to file special leave petition is
granted.
Issue notice to respondent No.1 only.

.SP1
.....L.....T.....J

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
Court Master

(Prem Prakash)
Court Master